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Thursday, May 21 Depart Boston  

Friday, May 22 
Arrive in Thessaloniki 
Check into hotel Amalia 

Saturday, May 23 

Walking tour 
Tour Modern/Ancient Agora, Agora Museum and Odeum 
Visit Cathedral of Saint Demetrios 
Free time 
Visit statue of Alexander the Great and White Tower 
Hotel 

Sunday, May 24 

Walking tour visit Archaeological Museum in Thessaloniki 
Free time 
Visit Byzantine Museum of Thessaloniki 
Visit the Agia Sophia Church of Thessaloniki 
Hotel 

Monday, May 25 

Pella 
Visit Museum, art center and agora 
Visit Veroia 
Vergina: visit Museum, Tomb of King Phillip II 
Aiani: visit Museum 
Kozani 
Hotel 

Tuesday, May 26 

Visit Metsovo  
Dodona, Archaeological site, Greek Theater, the oldest Oracle in Greece 
Ioannina: Walking tour 
Free time 
Meteora: Visit Monasteries 
Kalambaka 
Hotel 

Wednesday, May 27 

Meteora: Visit medieval Byzantine Monasteries 
Thermopylaw: Monument of 300 Spartans, Museum, Greek & Persian wars 
Delphi: Museum, Archaeological site, Apollo Oracle of Delphi, Tholos 
Nafpaktos, Medieval Port 
Hotel 



Thursday, May 28 

Ancient Olympia. Visit Museums, Archaeological site – Ancient Olympic 
Stadium 
Lagadia 
Nemea. Visit archaeological site and museum. Visit Nemean wineries 
Argos 
Hotel 

Friday, May 29 

Epidauros. Visit Museum, Asklipieion archaeological site, Ancient Greek 
Theater of Epidauris 
Mycenae. Visit Museum, Lions Gate with Ancient Acropolis, Mycenaean 
Tombs of Klytaimnystra 
Isthmus of Corinth 
Athens, check into hotel 
Free time 

Saturday, May 30 

Walking tour Monastiraki, Agora, Acropolis of Athens, Ancient Theater of 
Dionysus 
Free time 
Temple of Zeus, Modern International Olympic Stadium 
Depart for Athens airport 
Kapathos 
Pigadia 
Hotel 

Sunday, May 31 

Walking tour Pigadia 
Visit Eparheio, museum 
Free time 
Hotel 

Monday, June 1 

Day trip around the island of Karpathos 
Visit Diafani and Olympus 
Pigadia 
Free time 
Hotel 

Tuesday, June 2 

Depart for Rhodes by ferry 
Rhodes check into hotel 
Tour the Old City of Rhodes 
Hotel 

Wednesday, June 3 

Visit Honey Bee Museum 
Visit Ancient Kameiros and Castle of Kritinia 
Lindos, visit Acropolis  
Free time in Lindos 
City of Rhodes 
Hotel 

Thursday, June 4 

Walking tour 
Visit Ancient Stadium, Theater, Acropolis of Rhodes 
Visit Paideia Building in the Old Town 
Free time 
Hotel 



Friday, June 5 

Day trip to the island of Symi 
Museum 
Free time 
Depart Rhodes 
Hotel 

Saturday, June 6 
Depart Greece 
Return to US 

 


